HEODMOT IO MN

Triple Classic Click Ballpoint Pen

Product #

Features

Labels

Prices Include

Dimensions
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—

s

PN98409-BP15
metallic finish colored barrel with silver trim.

1. One location Laser Engraved imprint.

2. Black or Blue Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Laser
Engraved

4. Item Colors Available - Black, Sapphire Blue,
Sky Blue, Champagne, Cranberry, Graphite,
Aquamarine Green, Emerald Green, Ruby Red

Free Shipping

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge

5-3/8"W x 1/2"H



Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu 50

antity

Cost on
P

150

$3.06

Production Time Charges

Quantity
50-149
150-499
500-999
1000-2499
2500-4999

5000

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
50-149
150-499
500-999
1000-2499
2500-4999

5000

10 Days
$90.64

$103.32
$119.96
$163.18
$199.98

$338.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

500

$2.73

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

2"W x 1/4"H

1000

$2.44

7 Days

$115.50
$154.72
$170.04
$234.78
$299.30
$468.00

2500

$2.39

3 Days

$168.72
$214.18
$278.40
$299.98
$540.00

$599.00

5 Days

$141.60
$194.80
$214.18
$278.40
$330.30
$520.00

5000

$2.32
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