

Triple Classic Click Ballpoint Pen



Product #	PN98409-BP15
Features	metallic finish colored barrel with silver trim.
Labels	 One location Laser Engraved imprint. Black or Blue Ink Available Imprint Color Options Available - Laser Engraved Item Colors Available - Black, Sapphire Blue, Sky Blue, Champagne, Cranberry, Graphite, Aquamarine Green, Emerald Green, Ruby Red
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge
Dimensions	5-3/8"W x 1/2"H

Imprint Area	2"W x 1/4"H

Product Price

Cost/Qu antity	50	150	500	1000	2500	5000
Cost on P	\$3.61	\$3.06	\$2.73	\$2.44	\$2.39	\$2.32

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
50-149	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
150-499	\$103.32	\$154.72	\$194.80
500-999	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
1000-2499	\$163.18	\$234.78	\$278.40
2500-4999	\$199.98	\$299.30	\$330.30
5000	\$338.00	\$468.00	\$520.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
50-149	Free	\$168.72
150-499	Free	\$214.18
500-999	Free	\$278.40
1000-2499	Free	\$299.98
2500-4999	Free	\$540.00
5000	Free	\$599.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET